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U-19 National League
2025/26 14th round, Match #105

Friday, 28.11.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 Bakus Markiian (C)
3 Bobechko Stepan
27  Nivinskyi Tymofii
22 Melnyk Andrii

19  Trukhym Oleh

15  Dudnyk Nazar

10  Shtokal Taras

17  Khamko Denys

28  Blahodarnyi Davyd
29  Zelinskyi lhor

8 Chorr Saikou
Substitutes

71  Moskovchenko lllia
24 Zaruba Vladyslav
16  Rudenko Yehor

7 Aidarov Shamil

18  Yefymenko Artem
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
14 Kurant Yurii

Coach

Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

Referee:

Petrenko Vladyslav

Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna

4th Official:
Pronka Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

3:0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1
2
21
3
22
8
20
30
19
10
15

Bykhovchenko lvan
Dovhaniuk lllia
Krainyk Artem (C)
Konovalov Dmytro
Piddubnyi Vladyslav
Romaniuk Bohdan
Yanul lllia
Muzychko Yehor
Kucheriavyi Maksym
Koval Hordii
Hrabilin Artem

Substitutes

25
17
7
4
6
33
11
28
23
9

Manko Borys

Voitko Danylo
Bilinskyi Arsen
Stefanyshyn Andrii
Vakhil Yaroslav
Zozulia Daniil
Kuhutiak Vitalii
Korniienko Oleksandr
Honcharov Nikita
Shvets Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 14th round, Match #105

Friday, 28.11.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
10 Shtokal Taras (=) 29'
48" 10 Koval Hordii
64' . 1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
, 30 Muzychko Yehor
66 N 25 Manko Borys
66' 1 19 Kucheriavyi Maksym
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
8 Chorr Saikou ® 70"
71 25 Manko Borys
\ 8 Romaniuk Bohdan
76 N 6 Vakhil Yaroslav
, 10 Koval Hordii
76 N 23 Honcharov Nikita
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd  (® 77
8 Chorr Saikou ,
7 Aidarov Shamil ¥ 78
29 Zelinskyi lhor ,
24 Zaruba Vladyslav N 82
| 15 Hrabilin Artem
871 N 9 Shvets Oleksandr
22 Melnyk Andrii ,
16 Rudenko Yehor ¥ 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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